U.S. DEPARTMENT.OF
HOMELAND SECURITY
U.S. COAST GUARD
CG-5009(Rev(16-04)

REQUEST FOR ADP SUPPORT, PERSONAL PROPERTY

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Complete only Parts A and B or A and C.

2. Use separate forms CG-5009 when forwarding Allowance and Detail Record Sheets or cards.

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

TO FROM
B. UPDATE
ALLOWANCE (A) DETAIL (D)
1. NUMBER OF KEYPUNCH SHEETS SUBMITTED
2. NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS SUBMITTED
3. NUMBER OF KEYPUNCH CARDS SUBMITTED
C. REPORTS

1 PROPERTY REPORT (If more than 4 custodians enter "ALL"

in columns 13-15)

OPFAC

ADMIN
ALLOT.
UNIT

CUSTODIAN
REQUEST
CODE

2 PROPERTY AND ALLOWANCE REPORT

3 PROPERTY AND ALLOWANCE SUMMARY

4 CAPITALIZATION (District offices, Headquarters units and Commandant (G-F only.)

5 CAPITALIZATION (Commandant (G-F only.)

"X" IF TO BE
D KEYPUNCHED ALt %%

PROPERTY OFFICER

DATE

PREVIOUS EDITIONS MAY BE USED

Reset




	JF01: 
	JF02: 
	JF03: 
	JF04: 
	JF03_2: 
	JF04_2: 
	JF03_3: 
	JF04_3: 
	JF05: 
	JF06: 
	JF07: 
	JF08: 
	JF09: 
	JF10: 
	JF11: 
	JF12: 
	JF13: 
	JF14: 
	JF05_2: 
	JF06_2: 
	JF07_2: 
	JF08_2: 
	JF09_2: 
	JF10_2: 
	JF11_2: 
	JF12_2: 
	JF13_2: 
	JF14_2: 
	JF05_3: 
	JF06_4: 
	JF07_3: 
	JF08_3: 
	JF09_3: 
	JF10_3: 
	JF11_3: 
	JF12_3: 
	JF13_3: 
	JF14_3: 
	JF05_4: 
	JF06_6: 
	JF07_4: 
	JF08_4: 
	JF09_4: 
	JF10_4: 
	JF11_4: 
	JF12_4: 
	JF13_4: 
	JF14_4: 
	JF05_5: 
	JF06_8: 
	JF07_5: 
	JF08_5: 
	JF09_5: 
	JF10_5: 
	JF11_5: 
	JF05_6: 
	JF06_10: 
	JF07_6: 
	JF08_6: 
	JF09_6: 
	JF10_6: 
	JF11_6: 
	JF05_7: 
	JF06_12: 
	JF15: 
	JF17: 
	LF__User: 
	LF__FormID: 
	Reset: 


